Suitable for the growth of fruit products, vegetables, and
medical cannabis
Includes 1m power cable
Suspension Kit included
53W Linear Grow Light
Waterproof
CSCLED   Product #                         LGL-1200-53W
Extruded aluminum body
for superior cooling
Ideal for vertical farming
Can be positioned close
to plants without burnIP66
Full spectrum output;
everything your plant needs
from seed to bloom
TECHNICAL DATA
Product # LGL-1200-53W
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Beam angle 120º
LED Chip 50,000 hours
Warranty 5-years
APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
cUL E473542
48" x 4" x 3"
DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL
Wattage 53W
Voltage 85V-265V
Power factor >0.95
THD <15%
Operating temp -20 to 40°C
CONSTRUCTION
SPECTRUM CURVE
VALUE
Housing Aviation Aluminum
 IP rating IP66
Weight (per unit) 7.1lbs
Carton qty  2
Western Canada Warehouse: 121-1647 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, BC V3C 6P8 | ordersbc@csc-led.com
8-540 Jamieson Parkway, Cambridge, ON  N3C 0G5
P: 519.880.9833 888.900.9885 E: info@csc-led.com orders@csc-led.com